
RT. 45: TIOGA CO. RT. 45: TIOGA CO. 
BeST Transit, Mansfield

First Citizens Bank

Rt. 49 (Northbound)

Forestview Manor

Knoxville Post Office

Riverside Manor

C&N Bank

Oceola Post Office

Wapiti Apartments

Forestview Manor

Pease Hill, Nelson

Cap. Drive, Nelson

Rt. 49 (Southbound)

7:31 a.m.

7:34 a.m.

7:44 a.m.

7:23 a.m.

7:44 a.m.

7:59 a.m.

Hall’s, Tioga Junction

Pump N Pantry

UPMC Soldiers & Sailors

Harbor Counseling

Park Hill Manor

7:15 a.m.

Goodwill

Wellsboro Plaza

Highland Chocolates

Crossroads Counseling

8:48 a.m.

8:51 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

8:51 a.m.

6:00 a.m.

6:07 a.m.

6:29 a.m.

6:45 a.m.

7:00 a.m.

7:35 a.m.

8:40 a.m.

8:15 a.m.

8:05 a.m.

8:44 a.m.

8:57 a.m.

Crossroads Counseling

Highland Chocolates

Wellsboro Plaza

Goodwill

UPMC Soldiers & Sailors

Park Hill Manor

Tops, Dunkin’ Plaza

Pump N Pantry

Kwik Fill, Tioga Jnctn

Rt. 49 (Northbound)

Pease Hill, Nelson

Cap. Drive, Nelson

Forestview Manor

3:40 p.m.

3:47 p.m.

4:09 p.m.

3:17 p.m.

4:09 p.m.

4:15 p.m.

Wapiti Apartments

Oceola Post Office

Knoxville Post Office

Riverside Manor

C&N Bank

3:15 p.m.

Forestview Manor

Pease Hill, Nelson

Cap. Drive, Nelson

Rt. 49 (Southbound)

4:50 p.m.

5:03 p.m.

5:18 p.m.

5:08 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

3:01 p.m.

3:04 p.m.

3:06 p.m.

3:14 p.m.

3:53 p.m.

4:28 p.m.

4:18 p.m.

4:16 p.m.

4:40 p.m.

5:08 p.m.

Mansfield
Lawenceville
Wellsboro

Mansfield Inn

Walmart, Mansfield

BeST Transit, Mansfield

5:37 p.m.

5:40 p.m.

6:00 p.m.


