RT. 45: TIOGA CO.

BeST Transit, Mansfield	6:00 a.m.
First Citizens Bank	6:07 a.m.
Rt. 49 (Northbound)	6:29 a.m.
Forestview Manor	6:45 a.m.
Knoxville Post Office	7:00 a.m.
Riverside Manor	7:15 a.m.
C&N Bank	7:23 a.m.
Oceola Post Office	7:31 a.m.
Wapiti Apartments	7:34 a.m.
Forestview Manor	7:35 a.m.
Pease Hill, Nelson	7:44 a.m.
Cap. Drive, Nelson	7:44 a.m.
Rt. 49 (Southbound)	7:59 a.m.
Hall's, Tioga Junction	8:05 a.m.
Pump N Pantry	8:15 a.m.
UPMC Soldiers & Sailors	8:40 a.m.
Harbor Counseling	8:44 a.m.
Park Hill Manor	8:48 a.m.
Goodwill	8:51 a.m.
Wellsboro Plaza	8:51 a.m.
Highland Chocolates	8:57 a.m.
Crossroads Counseling	9:00 a.m.

GAC	Lawenceville Wellsboro
Crossroads Counseling	3:00 p.m.
Highland Chocolates	3:01 p.m.
Wellsboro Plaza	3:04 p.m.
Goodwill	3:06 p.m.
UPMC Soldiers & Sailors	3:14 p.m.
Park Hill Manor	3:15 p.m.
Tops, Dunkin' Plaza	3:17 p.m.
Pump N Pantry	3:40 p.m.
Kwik Fill, Tioga Jnctn	3:47 p.m.
Rt. 49 (Northbound)	3:53 p.m.
Pease Hill, Nelson	4:09 p.m.
Cap. Drive, Nelson	4:09 p.m.
Forestview Manor	4:15 p.m.
Wapiti Apartments	4:16 p.m.
Oceola Post Office	4:18 p.m.
Knoxville Post Office	4:28 p.m.
Riverside Manor	4:40 p.m.
C&N Bank	4:50 p.m.
Forestview Manor	5:03 p.m.
Pease Hill, Nelson	5:08 p.m.
Cap. Drive, Nelson	5:08 p.m.
Rt. 49 (Southbound)	5:18 p.m.
Mansfield Inn	5:37 p.m.
Walmart, Mansfield	5:40 p.m.
BeST Transit, Mansfield	6:00 p.m.

Mansfield